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Nom

KERVERN Jacques
HUARD Alban

SAINTE BEUVE Fabrice
PICOLO Patrick

RIBES Esteban
LEMESLE Lilian
GARNIER Louis
SAINTE BEUVE Jean-Luc
PELUAU Michel

RIBES Jose
PASDELOUP Mathis
PERRON Pascal
PANTHOU Benoit
BOUHAER Francois
POUVESLE Lionel
CHAPELLE Raphael
RIBES Emmanuelle
TOREAU Romain
CHOCU Claude

Rapide
1770 R
1210R
1590 R
1610R
1670 R
1660 R
1520 R
1620R
1750 R
1490 R

S99 E
1330R
1080 R
1630R
1380 R

999 E
1399 E
1250 R

999 E

Cat.
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
BenM
SenM
VetM
SenM
VetM
SenM
BenM
SenM
SenM
VetM
SenM
BenM
SenF
VetM
BenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Tournoi inerne du 13-01-2018
Classement aprés la ronde 6
Ligue Club

Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs
Aiglechecs

14%%
124
21
19%
18%
20
20
1474
14%%
14
18%
18
144
12
16
14

Bu.

214
18%
15%
13%
214
21%
207
21%
21%
15%
15%
14%%
19%
20z
15
13
16%
15

Perf
2240
1783
1711
1579
1529
1518
1648
1530
1497
1425
1348
1338
1171
1394
1514
446
1050
1128
454




